
*Availability and criteria to earn free products are established by participating Independent Beauty Consultants only.

Earn FREE* 
Mary Kay®  
products!

HOST A

PARTY!PARTY!



DO YOU LOVE SKIN CARE 
AND BEAUTY PRODUCTS?

If so, you’re the perfect 

hostess! Earn FREE* Mary Kay® 

favorites just by hosting 

a party! Your family and 

friends will enjoy a luxurious 

pampering experience and may 

want to share it with others 

by hosting their own parties. 

When they do, you can earn 

even more hostess rewards!

H E LLO,  

HOSTESS!

*Availability and criteria to earn free products are established by 
participating Independent Beauty Consultants only.



HOW IT WORKS

FREE* MARY KAY ®  
PRODUCTS

HO STES S  R EWAR DS 

FREE* MARY KAY ®  
PRODUCTS
Here is a suggested guide to how you can 

earn hostess rewards.

BEAUTIFUL SKIN. BEAUTIFUL COLOR. BEAUTIFUL YOU. 
Mary Kay® products are innovative, exciting and make you feel good in your own skin.

The chart above is for example purposes only; it is not a guarantee of results or rewards nor does it represent minimums or maximums.

$500

$400

$300

$200

$50

$40

$30

$20

$75

$60

$45

$30

$100

$80

$60

$40

IF TOTAL
PARTY SALES
AMOUNT  TO:

10% OF
PARTY SALES

with no new bookings

15% OF
PARTY SALES

with one new booking

20% OF 
PARTY SALES 

with two new bookings

*Availability and criteria to earn free products are established by participating Independent Beauty Consultants only.

Heartfelt Small Gift Bags can be found on mkconnections.com.



π / µ / ©2024 MARY KAY INC.    10-237485   J2010995    2/24    PRINTED IN U.S.A.

Place your business card or contact information here.

SCAN ME 
to open or download  

the Mary Kay® App.

Connect with 
your Independent 

Beauty Consultant, 
and shop your  
way with the  
Mary Kay® App!

OPT IN to push 
notifications.

•	 Your Mary Kay Independent Beauty 
Consultant can send you a Shop My Party link 
or QR code created especially for your party.

•	 You can share that unique link with all your  
friends and family members.

•	 They can shop your party, and you  
can earn hostess rewards!

Ask your Mary Kay Independent Beauty 
Consultant about Shop My Party, and set 
up a date to host your own party!

With Mary Kay® Shop My Party, 

HOSTING PARTIES
H AS NEVER BEEN EASIE R!
HOSTING PARTIES

PARTY!
SHOP MY


