

MARY KAY



DO YOU LOVE SKIN CARE AND BEAUTY PRODUCTS?



If so, you're the perfect
hostess! Earn FREE* Mary Kay*
favorites just by hosting
a party! Your family and
friends will enjoy a luxurious
pampering experience and may
want to share it with others
by hosting their own parties.
When they do, you can earn
even more hostess rewards!

HOSTESS REWARDS

FREE* MARY KAY* PRODUCTS

Here is a suggested guide to how you can earn hostess rewards.

HOW IT WORKS

IF TOTAL PARTY SALES AMOUNT TO:	10% OF PARTY SALES with no new bookings	15% OF PARTY SALES with one new booking	20% OF PARTY SALES with two new bookings
\$500	\$50	\$75	\$100
\$400	\$40	\$60	\$80
\$300	\$30	\$45	\$60
\$200	\$20	\$30	\$40

The chart above is for example purposes only; it is not a guarantee of results or rewards nor does it represent minimums or maximums.

*Availability and criteria to earn free products are established by participating Independent Beauty Consultants only.

BEAUTIFUL SKIN. BEAUTIFUL COLOR. BEAUTIFUL YOU.

Mary Kay* products are innovative, exciting and make you feel good in your own skin



With Mary Kay® Shop My Party,

HOSTING PARTIES

00

HAS NEVER BEEN EASIER!



 Your Mary Kay Independent Beauty Consultant can send you a Shop My Party link or QR code created especially for your party.

 You can share that unique link with all your friends and family members.

 They can shop your party, and you can earn hostess rewards!

Ask your Mary Kay Independent Beauty Consultant about Shop My Party, and set up a date to host your own party!

Connect with your Independent Beauty Consultant, and shop your way with the Mary Kay* App!

OPT IN to push notifications.



SCAN ME to open or download the Mary Kay* App.



